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l. INSTRUCTIONAL FACULTY AND CLASS SIZE
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The following definition of full-time instructional faculty is used by the American Association of University Professors

Full-time Part-time

Exclude Include only if
they teach one
or more non-
clinical credit
courses

Exclude Include if they
teach one or
more non-
clinical credit
courses

Exclude Include

Exclude Exclude

Include Exclude

Exclude Exclude

Exclude Include
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Full-Time Part-Time Total

140
10
81
59

0

117
9
64
53
0

257
19
145
112

0
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13
13 2-9 10-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-99 100+ Total
13 52 120 122 27 6 0 0 327
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